
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
20 
83 
27 

822 
707 
51 
10 

117 
234 
199 

3 
92 

169 
35 
71 
12 

999 
128 
213 
84 

113 
43 
89 

675 
2 

32 
277 
171 
69 
26 

621 

Class 
300ss 

300ss 

300ss 

300 

300L 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300L 

300ss 

300L 

300ss 

300ss 

300 

300L 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300L 

300 

300 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300ss 

300L 

Name 
Diogo Moreira 
Meikon Kawakami 
Eliton Kawakami 
Niko Ramos 
Jeferson Souza "GG" 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Fábio Roberto Ferreira 
Mauricio Venhoven Sagui 
Fernando Santos 
Indiana Munoz Gomes 
Marco Antonio Reis 
Willians Sales Piui 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Sara Conesa 
Ricardo Gomes Castilho 
Humberto Turquinho JR 
Indiana Munoz Gomes 
Rafael Gomes Traldi 
Kleber Santos 
Anderson dos Santos 
Pedro Henrique R. Silva 
Carlos A. Gomes de Andrade 
Ricardo de Barros  
Vitor N. Rodrigues 
Bervaldo Carolino 
José Roberto Saraiva 
Denis M. Peppe dos Anjos 
Eduardo Almeida 
Guilherme Bosel Neto 
Kevin Fontainha 
Saulo Carillo 

Overall BestTm 
2:01.567 
2:01.638 
2:02.381 
2:02.553 
2:02.693 
2:02.924 
2:03.269 
2:03.283 
2:03.553 
2:03.864 
2:03.992 
2:04.587 
2:05.226 
2:05.865 
2:05.886 
2:05.938 
2:06.553 
2:06.742 
2:06.785 
2:07.376 
2:07.609 
2:07.779 
2:08.832 
2:11.306 
2:11.897 
2:12.369 
2:13.220 
2:13.620 
2:14.394 
2:14.836 
2:16.692 

Diff 

0.071 
0.814 
0.986 
1.126 
1.357 
1.702 
1.716 
1.986 
2.297 
2.425 
3.020 
3.659 
4.298 
4.319 
4.371 
4.986 
5.175 
5.218 
5.809 
6.042 
6.212 
7.265 
9.739 

10.330 
10.802 
11.653 
12.053 
12.827 
13.269 
15.125 

Gap 

0.071 
0.743 
0.172 
0.140 
0.231 
0.345 
0.014 
0.270 
0.311 
0.128 
0.595 
0.639 
0.639 
0.021 
0.052 
0.615 
0.189 
0.043 
0.591 
0.233 
0.170 
1.053 
2.474 
0.591 
0.472 
0.851 
0.400 
0.774 
0.442 
1.856 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 250R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 250R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 250R 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 
Playstation Yamaha 
Playstation Yamaha 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 
Gilberto Motos DF 
Motocar Racing 
Cerciari Racing School 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Castrol Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
FastKids 
Rota Baus 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 
Castrol Racing 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Girão Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
Metal Aço/Polo/Nippon Telhas/G.Motos 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Duda Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Zé Rô Racing 
Girão Racing 
Duda Racing 
Duende Racing 
Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 
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2a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
NINJA 300/300ss/R3 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


